SPEC SHEET
Artificial intelligence-powered analysis for even more accuracy
Best-in-class optical performance for accurate and repeatable results
Zero-button inspection: 100% automated from inserting the probe
to saving test results (auto-detect, auto-brightness, auto-focus,
auto-center, auto‑capture, auto-analysis, auto-save and auto-reset)
Fastest inspection in the industry: connect to MPO 12 fiber, analyze
and save test results in less than 10 seconds, and the capability

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
FIP-500 fiber inspection scope
ORDERING INFORMATION
FIP500.12EN 	 © 2025 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  25/08
Example: FIP-500-1-OHMF-OHSF-STIP-MPO-U-STIP-MPO-A-STIP-U2.5-A-STIP-U2.5-U
a.	 More than one optical head or SmarTip can be ordered together with the FIP-500.
b.	 Both optical heads can be purchased together.
c.	 Multi-fiber optical head required.
d.	 For MPO 8/12/16 up to 4 rows. Compatible with CommScope inverted key system.
e.	 Single-fiber optical head required.
Configuration a
FIP-500-1 = Supports interchangeable optical heads
RF option
NRF = �Without RF version (for high-security data centers,
government defense agencies, etc.)
Optical head b
OHMF = Multi-fiber optical head (MPO, duplex, etc.)
OHSF = Single-fiber optical head
OHMF-A60 = Multi-fiber optical head with long-reach 60° angle
OHSF-A60 = Single-fiber optical head with long-reach 60° angle
Multi-fiber SmarTips c
STIP-MPO-U = SmarTip MPO/UPC for MPO 8/12/16 up to 4 rows
STIP-MPO-A = SmarTip MPO/APC for MPO 8/12/16 up to 4 rows
STIP-MPO-A-KL = SmarTip keyless MPO/APC for MPO 8/12/16 up to 4 rows d
STIP-OTIP-A = SmarTip for OptiTip® and HMFOC, APC male/female included
STIP-QODC-12-U = SmarTip for Q-ODC-12/UPC (12 fibers), male/female included
STIP-QODC-12-A = SmarTip for Q-ODC-12/APC (12 fibers), male/female included
STIP-IP9-MPO-A = SmarTip for IP9- MPO/APC 8/12/16 up to 4 rows
STIP-MMC-A = SmarTip for MMC 12/16/24 up to 2 rows
Duplex bulkhead SmarTips c
STIP-LC-DF-U = SmarTip for LC/UPC duplex bulkhead adapter
STIP-CS-DF-U = SmarTip for CS/UPC duplex bulkhead adapter
STIP-SN-DF-U = SmarTip for SN/UPC duplex bulkhead adapter
STIP-QODC2-DF-U = SmarTip for Q-ODC-2/UPC duplex bulkhead adapter
STIP-LC-DF-A = SmarTip for LC/APC duplex bulkhead adapter
Single-fiber SmarTips e
Cord
STIP-U2.5-U = SmarTip for universal 2.5 mm, UPC patchcord
STIP-U2.5-A = SmarTip for universal 2.5 mm, APC patchcord
STIP-U1.25-U = SmarTip for universal 1.25 mm, UPC patchcord
STIP-U1.25-A = SmarTip for universal 1.25 mm, APC patchcord
Bulkhead
STIP-ST-U = SmarTip for ST/UPC bulkhead adapter
STIP-SFADP-400 = FIP-500 adapter to support FIPT-400 single fiber tips
STIP-LC-A = SmarTip for LC/APC bulkhead adapter
STIP-LC-U = SmarTip for LC/UPC bulkhead adapter
STIP-LC-A-L = SmarTip for LC/APC extended bulkhead adapter
STIP-LC-U-L = SmarTip for LC/UPC extended bulkhead adapter
STIP-LC-A-A60 = SmarTip for LC/APC, 60° angle bulkhead adapter
STIP-LC-U-A60 = SmarTip for LC/UPC 60° angle bulkhead adapter
STIP-SC-FC-U = SmarTip for SC/UPC and FC/UPC bulkhead adapter
STIP-SC-A = SmarTip for SC/APC bulkhead adapter
STIP-SC-A-L = SmarTip for SC/APC extended bulkhead adapter
STIP-SC-U-L = SmarTip for SC/UPC extended bulkhead adapter
STIP-SC-U-A60 = SmarTip for SC/UPC 60° angle bulkhead adapter
STIP-FC-A = SmarTip for FC/APC bulkhead adapter
STIP-OTAP-A = SmarTip for OptiTap bulkhead adapter
STIP-E-2000-U = SmarTip for E-2000/UPC bulkhead adapter
STIP-E-2000-A = SmarTip for E-2000/APC bulkhead adapter